_ MNPMA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference

St. Paul RiverCentre

EXPOQ SERVICES] November 6 - 8, 2025

Exhibit Booth Specifications:
Each 6’ x 10’ Booth includes: 8’ high Black back drape, 3’ high Black side drape, (1) Booth ID Sign

Exhibit Flooring:
The Exhibit Area is carpeted, however we do offer floor covering if you would like to upgrade your exhibiting

experience.

Important Dates:
Discount Rental Pricing - orders received by: October 27, 2025

Exhibit Show Schedule:

Exhibitor Move in: Thursday November 6, 2025 6:30pm - 8:00pm
Friday November 7, 2025 6:00am - 7:00am

Show Hours: Friday November 7, 2025 7:00am - 6:00pm
Saturday November 8, 2025 7:00am - 10:30am

Exhibitor Move out: Saturday November 8, 2025 10:30am

Contact us:

Chrom Exhibitor Services: Show Management:

Contact Name: Brad Allred Contact Name: Maddie Baker

Phone: (952) 994-4137 Phone: (651) 261-1908

Email: brad.allred@chromexpo.com Email: maddie.baker@mnpma.org

exhibitorservices @chromexpo.com

Shipping Information:
Advance Shipment Warehouse:

Receiving window: October 1 - November 3, 2025
Warehouse Hours: M-F 8:30am - 4:00pm

MNMPA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference
[Company Name & Booth #]

C/O Chrom Expo Services

1134 NE Stinson Blvd

Minneapolis, MN 55413

Placing an order with Chrom Expo:
If you would like to place an order or have any questions in regard to Chrom Expos rentals or services please

contact us and we can put that together for you.

Chrom Expo ~ Exhibitor Services: Brad Allred 952-994-4137 | brad.allred@chromexpo.com or exhibitorservices@chromexp.com



EXPOQ SERVICES]

November 6 - 8, 2025

MNPMA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference
St. Paul RiverCentre

Chrom Expo Price Sheet

Advance Order Discount Deadline:

Plain Tables

4’ L x 30" W Plain Table
4’ L x 40" W Plain Table
6’ L x 30” W Plain Table
6’ L x 40” W Plain Table
8’L x 30" W Plain Table
8’L x 40” W Plain Table

Spandex Covered Tables

Advance
$53.00
$63.00
$57.00
$67.00
$63.00
$73.00

Advance

4’ L x 30" W Spandex Covered Table $86.00
4’ L x 40" W Spandex Covered Table $95.00
6’ L x 30” W Spandex Covered Table $89.00
6’ L x 40” W Spandex Covered Table  $99.00
8'L x 30" W Spandex Covered Table  $95.00
8L x 40" W Spandex Covered Table $105.00

Pedestal Tables

30”hx30” Plain Pedestal
42”’hx30” Plain Pedestal

Advance
$82.00
$82.00

30”hx30” Spandex Covered Pedestal $115.00
42"hx30” Spandex Covered Pedestal $115.00

Tabletop Risers - 12” Tall

4’L x12"T Riser
6’L x12"T Riser

Acrylic
Chair

Advance
$44.00
$66.00

High
Stool

10/27/2025

Floor
$70.00
$83.00
$73.00
$88.00
$90.00
$97.00

Floor
$113.00
$126.00
$116.00
$131.00
$125.00
$138.00

Floor
$107.00
$107.00
$151.00
$151.00

Floor
$57.00
$85.00

Spandex

Cover

Seating

Clear Acrylic Folding Chair

Black Plastic Folding Chair

High Stool with Back - Black

____ High Stool with Back - White

Display Elements

Easels

Bag Holder

Tack Board - 4’ x 8’
Sign Holder - 22"x28”
Waste Basket

Booth Carpeting & Padding

10’ x 10’ Carpeting
10’ x 20’ Carpeting

Select Color: L] Black [ Silver

10’ x 10’ Carpet Padding
10’ x 20’ Carpet Padding

Freight Handling
Adavance Warehouse
Direct to Showsite

\ -

Advance
$38.00
$27.00
$87.00
$87.00

Advance
$42.00
$62.00

$130.00
$96.00
$25.00

Advance
$190.00
$380.00

Floor
$50.00
$40.00

$113.00
$113.00

Floor
$55.00
$81.00

$146.00
$125.00
$33.00

Floor
$235.00
$470.00

ORed [ Navy

$110.00
$220.00

$142.00
$285.00

$125.00 per 100Lbs
$125.00 per 100Lbs

Easel Pedestal

Table

Grid
Wall

Chrom Expo Services ~ Exhibitor Services: Mike Marigold | 651-248-3063 | mike.marigold @chromexpo.com



ADVANCE WAREHOUSE ADVANCE WAREHOUSE

ADVANCE WAREHOUSE

EXPOQ SERVICES]

_ MNPMA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference

St. Paul RiverCentre

November 6 - 8, 2025

SHIPPING LABELS

MNPMA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference - ADVANCE SHIPMENT |

_ - - - - - — - = = — — —

To: CHROM EXPO SERVICES I
1134 NE Stinson Blvd |
Minneapolis, MN 55413

Exhibiting Company Name
Booth Number
Piece #: of pieces |

MNPMA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference - ADVANCE SHIPMENT |

To: CHROM EXPO SERVICES
1134 NE Stinson Blvd I
Minneapolis, MN 55413 |

Exhibiting Company Name |
Booth Number
Piece #: of pieces |

MNPMA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference - ADVANCE SHIPMENT T |

To: CHROM EXPO SERVICES I
1134 NE Stinson Blvd |
Minneapolis, MN 55413

Exhibiting Company Name
Booth Number |
Piece #: of pieces |
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