MNPMA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference



St. Paul RiverCentre

November 6 - 8, 2025

Exhibit Booth Specifications:

Each 6' x 10' Booth includes: 8' high Black back drape, 3' high Black side drape, (1) Booth ID Sign

Exhibit Flooring:

The Exhibit Area is carpeted, however we do offer floor covering if you would like to upgrade your exhibiting experience.

Important Dates:

Discount Rental Pricing - orders received by: October 27, 2025

Exhibit Show Schedule:

Exhibitor Move in: Thursday November 6, 2025 6:30pm - 8:00pm

Friday November 7, 2025 6:00am - 7:00am

Show Hours: Friday November 7, 2025 7:00am - 6:00pm

Saturday November 8, 2025 7:00am - 10:30am

Show Management:

Exhibitor Move out: Saturday November 8, 2025 10:30am

Contact us:

Chrom Exhibitor Services:

Contact Name: Brad Allred Contact Name: Maddie Baker

Phone: (952) 994-4137 Phone: (651) 261-1908

exhibitorservices@chromexpo.com

Shipping Information:

Advance Shipment Warehouse:

Receiving window: October 1 - November 3, 2025

Warehouse Hours: M-F 8:30am - 4:00pm

MNMPA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference [Company Name & Booth #] C/O Chrom Expo Services

1134 NE Stinson Blvd Minneapolis, MN 55413

Placing an order with Chrom Expo:

If you would like to place an order or have any questions in regard to Chrom Expos rentals or services please contact us and we can put that together for you.





November 6 - 8, 2025

Chrom Expo Price Sheet

Advance Order Discount I	Deadline:	10/27/2025	Seating		
				Advance	Floor
Plain Tables			Clear Acrylic Folding Chair	\$38.00	\$50.00 _
	Advance	Floor	Black Plastic Folding Chair	\$27.00	\$40.00 _
4' L x 30" W Plain Table	\$53.00	\$70.00	High Stool with Back - Black	\$87.00	\$113.00 _
4' L x 40" W Plain Table	\$63.00	\$83.00	High Stool with Back - White	\$87.00	\$113.00 _
6' L x 30" W Plain Table	\$57.00	\$73.00			
6' L x 40" W Plain Table	\$67.00	\$88.00	Display Elements		
8' L x 30" W Plain Table	\$63.00	\$90.00		Advance	Floor
8' L x 40" W Plain Table	\$73.00	\$97.00	Easels	\$42.00	\$55.00 _
			Bag Holder	\$62.00	\$81.00 _
Spandex Covered Tables			Tack Board - 4' x 8'	\$130.00	\$146.00 _
	Advance	Floor	Sign Holder - 22"x28"	\$96.00	\$125.00 _
4' L x 30" W Spandex Covered Tab	le \$86.00	\$113.00	Waste Basket	\$25.00	\$33.00 _
4' L x 40" W Spandex Covered Tab	le \$95.00	\$126.00			
6' L x 30" W Spandex Covered Tab	le \$89.00	\$116.00			
6' L x 40" W Spandex Covered Tab	le \$99.00	\$131.00	Booth Carpeting & Padding		
8' L x 30" W Spandex Covered Tab	le \$95.00	\$125.00		Advance	Floor
8'Lx 40" W Spandex Covered Tab	le \$105.00	\$138.00	10' x 10' Carpeting	\$190.00	\$235.00 _
			10' x 20' Carpeting	\$380.00	\$470.00 _
Pedestal Tables			Select Color: Black Silver	\square Red	☐ Navy
	Advance	Floor			
30"hx30" Plain Pedestal	\$82.00	\$107.00	10' x 10' Carpet Padding	\$110.00	\$142.00 _
42"hx30" Plain Pedestal	\$82.00	\$107.00	10' x 20' Carpet Padding	\$220.00	\$285.00 _
30"hx30" Spandex Covered Pedes	tal \$115.00	\$151.00			
42"hx30" Spandex Covered Pedes	tal \$115.00	\$151.00	Freight Handling		
			Adavance Warehouse	\$125.00 p	er 100Lbs
Tabletop Risers - 12" Tall			Direct to Showsite	\$125.00 p	er 100Lbs
	Advance	Floor			
4'L x12"T Riser	\$44.00	\$57.00			
6'L x12"T Riser	\$66.00	\$85.00			







High Stool



Spandex Cover



Easel



Pedestal Table



Grid Wall



November 6 - 8, 2025

MNF	PMA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference - ADVANCE SHIPMENT	
То:	CHROM EXPO SERVICES 1134 NE Stinson Blvd Minneapolis, MN 55413	
Boot	th Number	
Piece	ee #: of pieces	
MNP	PMA - Twin Cities Foot & Ankle Conference - ADVANCE SHIPMENT	
То:	CHROM EXPO SERVICES 1134 NE Stinson Blvd Minneapolis, MN 55413	
Exhi	ibiting Company Name	
Piec	th Number of pieces	